
RCIA 2023-2024
Important Dates

Date Description Facilitator Location

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Welcome, Introductions & Image of God Fr. Chris Rectory Conference Room

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Walk Through the Bible Fred Tou Simon Room

Sunday, October 01, 2023 Donut Sunday ---- Spooncer Hall

Thursday,, October 05, 2023 The Sacraments Christine Moore Simon Room

Sunday, October 08, 2023 Donut Sunday ---- Spooncer Hall

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Baptism Kevin Grimes Simon Room

Sunday, November 05, 2023 Donut Sunday ---- Spooncer Hall

Thursday, November 09, 2023 Confirmation Bridgette McGinnis Simon Room
Tom Smith

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Donut Sunday ---- Spooncer Hall

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Eucharist Fr. Brendan Simon Room

Sunday, December 03, 2023 Donut Sunday & Baptism Welcome (infants) ---- Spooncer Hall & Church

Sunday, December 10, 2023 Acceptance ---- Church

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Holy Orders Fr. Thuc Simon Room

Sunday, January 07, 2024 Donut Sunday ---- Spooncer Hall



Thursday, January 11, 2024 Sacrament of Marriage Terri & Jim Chapman Simon Room

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Reconciliation & Anointing of the Sick Fr. Robert McKay Simon Room

Sunday, February 04, 2024 Donut Sunday ---- Spooncer Hall

Thursday, February 08, 2024 Creation and Science Fred Tou Simon Room

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Ash Wednesday ---- Church

Sunday, February 18, 2024 1st Sunday of Lent: Rite of Sending ---- Church

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Prayer, Creed, & The Lord's Prayer Louise Zolfghari Simon Room

Sunday, February 25, 2024 2nd Sunday of Lent: Penitential Rite ---- Church

Sunday, March 03, 2024 3rd Sunday of Lent: 1st Scrutiny ---- Church

Thursday, March 07, 2024 Mary and The Rosary Alice Chow Simon Room
Roger Gaw

Sunday, March 10, 2024 4th Sunday of Lent: 2nd Scrutiny ---- Church

Saturday, March 16, 2024 Retreat Fr. Chris TBD (offsite)

Sunday, March 17, 2024 5th Sunday of Lent: 3rd Scrutiny ---- Church

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Angels and Saints Russ Bartlett Simon Room
Roger Gaw

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Palm Sunday ---- Church



Thursday, March 28, 2024 Holy Thursday ---- Church

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday ---- Church

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Easter Vigil ---- Church

Sunday, March 31, 2024 Easter Sunday ---- Church

Sunday, April 07, 2024 Donut Sunday ---- Spooncer Hall

Thursday, April 11, 2024 No Session ----

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Donut Sunday ---- Spooncer Hall

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Catholic Social Teaching Fr. Chris Simon Room

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Discipleship & Introduction of Ministries Bridgette McGinnis Simon Room
Rachel and Clare

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Donut Sunday/Pentecost ---- Spooncer Hall


